CSM_FQ-CR_DS_E_1_1
1
Code Reader
FQ-CR
Read Barcodes or 2D Codes from everything
from paper labels to metal, plastic,
or glass surfaces.
• Read direct markings.

FQ-CR
2
Ordering Information
Code Reader
(Unit: mm)
Note: Tolerance (field of view): ±10% max.
Touch Finder
Note: AC Adapter and Battery are sold separately.
Cables (Robot cable)
Industrial Switching Hubs (Recommended)
Accessories
* A mounting Bracket with improved resistance to vibrations and
other external stresses that cause displacement of the optical axis
and field of view.
Narrow View Standard Wide View
(Long-distance) (Short-distance)
2D Code
Reader
Multi Code
Reader
NPN FQ-CR20010F-M FQ-CR10010F-M
PNP FQ-CR25010F-M FQ-CR15010F-M
38 57
7.5
13
8.2
0
4.7
field of view
to
2D Code
Reader
Multi Code
Reader
NPN FQ-CR20050F-M FQ-CR10050F-M
PNP FQ-CR25050F-M FQ-CR15050F-M
0
56
215
13
53
8.2
33
to
field of view
2D Code
Reader
Multi Code
Reader
NPN FQ-CR20100F-M FQ-CR10100F-M
PNP FQ-CR25100F-M FQ-CR15100F-M
0
220
970
53
240
33
153
to
field of view
2D Code
Reader
Multi Code
Reader
NPN FQ-CR20100N-M FQ-CR10100N-M
PNP FQ-CR25100N-M FQ-CR15100N-M
0
32
380
29